KELLY MANUFACTURING COMPANY
MASTER INDEX
(BY PUB NUMBER)
PAGE 1 January 2015
PUB NO. MODEL NOMENCLATURE BASIC REVISION
358 RCA 12 & 28 T&S NONE (7 PG'S)
458 RCA 2 & 2W T&S NONE (7 PG'S)
558 A1050, MD-1A (MTS 428) T&S Dec-94 COMPLETE MANUAL 7 PAGES PLUS
A1050-4 LTR 4-13-94 (5 PG'S IPB)
A1615, MD-4 ( MTS 228)
A1620, MD-4A( MTS 228W)
5930-01, -02, -03 1-Dec-94 LTR 10-21-93 (5 PG'S DWG'S),(6 PG'S IPB -01)(6 PG'S IPB -02)
655 RCA 56 PN A2475 T&S None (9 PG'S)
G 4000,G4003 SUP 1 (02-14-94), SUP 2 (04-25-94), SUP 3 (07-01-94),
SUP 4 (05-29-95), SUP 5 (07-26-95), SUP 6 (03-20-96),
SUP 7 (06-18-96), CHG "A" (02-17-97) (8 PAGES)
1157 A1400, MD-8A T&S (8 PG's)
A1600, MD-8
ADD PRINT PACKAGE (1 PG. COVER LTR, 3 DWGS &
A1600B PARTS LIST (5 PGS.)
1200 RCA 30 PN M5000 TYPE MD-1B T&S Sep-93 (15 PG'S), CHG 1 (5-7-98) (1 PG)
1300 M3520-1 THRU-6 T&S Jun-70 (30 PG'S INCLUDES FRONT & BACK COVERS)
1301 F2880-053, -054, -055 SUBMINATURE RATE GYRO NONE (20 PG'S)
1302 RCA 35, PN D4720-01 T&S Dec-68 (26 PG'S INCLUDES FRONT & BACK COVERS)
1303 RCA 11, PN J5310 D.G. Jan-69 (20 PG'S INCLUDES FRONT & BACK COVERS)
1304 RCA 80, PN M5600-01 & -02 TURN COORDINATOR Dec-68 (19 PG'S INCLUDES FONT & BACK COVER), DDS FOR
 RCA 80A-9 (1 PG), RCA 80A DWG (SH 3 ONLY),
 M8220 DWG (SH 2 ONLY) CHG. 1 (02-26-04)
1304-2 RCA 82A & 83A TURN RATE GYRO Jul-81 (19 PG'S), SUP 1 (12-10-93) (1 PG), CHG "A" (7-1-93) (1 PG),
CHG "B" (10-25-94) (PG 16A), SUP 2 (7-1-98) (1 PG)
1305 RCA 21, PN K5494 HORIZON, AIR Jan-75 (35 PG'S), LTR 9 NOV 93 (1 PG), LTR 22 DEC 94 (1 PG),
 LTR 10 JAN 95 (1 PG)
1306 RCA 10, PN J4980 D.G., AIR NONE (29 PG'S)
1307 RCA 20, PN K5048 HORIZON, AIR 1-Feb-69 (18 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVER)
KELLY MANUFACTURING COMPANY
MASTER INDEX
(BY PUB NUMBER)
PAGE 2 January 2015
1308 RCA 11D-2,-3,-4, -7 PN J4161-01,-02 D.G. Nov-75 (53 PG'S) CHG 1 (03/19/07) (1 PG)
1309 RCA 11A PN J8000 D.G. Dec-86 (28 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVERS), DDS  FOR -17
6-14-93 (1 PG)
1310 RCA 15A, B, & C MODELS D.G. Nov-74 (25 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVERS) REV 3-23-82
ON PG 4-8 ONLY
1311 RCA 25C-1, -2, -4, -5 & -6 HORIZON, ELECTRIC Dec-75 (33 PG'S), LTR 4-30-99 (1 PG)
RCA 25B-1 THRU -4, -6, -8, -9, -10, -12
RCA 25C-2, -6
1312 RCA 1C92A, OVERHAUL & IPB TURNOMETER Jan-76 (19 PG'S)
1313 RCA 1C92A, INSTALLATION TURNOMETER Mar-74
1314 RCA 16A-5, -6 REMOTE DIGITAL D.G. Mar-74 (33 PG'S INCLUDING BACK & FRONT COVERS AND CHG 1
(30 JUN 74)
1316 RCA 120, PN M5830-1 TURN AND SLIP Jun-69
1317 RCA 26AK, RCA 26BK, RCA 26C, RCA 26CM HORIZ May-86 (46 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVERS), CHG 1 (9-5-95)
REPLACED BY CHG 2 (11-15-95), CHG 2 (11-15-95) REPLACED
BY CHG 4(6-24-98), CHG 3 (6-19-97), CHG. 5 (01-17-05)
CHG. 6 (02-28-08), CHG. 7 (02-28-08)
1318 RCA 15AK, RCA 15BK, RCA 15C, RCA 15CM D.G. Apr-85 ( 36 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVERS), CHG 1
24 OCT 95 (1 PAGE) CHG. 2 (01-13-05)
1319 RCA 2171-01, -02 RATE GYRO TRANSMITTER Apr-76 (15 PG'S INCLUDING FRONT & BACK COVER PG'S)
TEST PANEL (MAINT & IPB)
1320 RCA 6023-02 MTR BEARING RUN IN TEST Oct-76
SET
1321 RCA 2725 RATE TABLE Oct-76
1322 RCA 2111-02 GRAM CK FIXTURE Oct-76